Effective
Date

4/6/2021
4/6/2020
4/2/2019
4/3/2018
4/4/2017
4/5/2016
4/7/2015
04/01/14
04/02/13
11/20/12
04/03/12
04/05/11
04/06/10
04/07/09
04/01/08
04/17/07
04/04/06
04/05/05

04/07/04

VICE MAYORS
1988 — PRESENT

Name of Vice Mayor

Heather Moraitis
Steve Glassman
Robert J. McKinzie, Jr
Ben Sorensen

Bruce G. Roberts
Dean J. Trantalis
Robert L. McKinzie
Romney Rogers
Bruce G. Roberts
Bruce G. Roberts
Charlotte E. Rodstrom
Bobby B. DuBose
Romney Rogers
Bruce G. Roberts
Charlotte E. Rodstrom
Carlton B. Moore
Cindi Hutchinson
Christine Teel

Dean J. Trantalis

District
I
11
11

1Y%

II
III

vV

II
III

IV

II

III

vV

II

Comments

Interim Term (11/20/12 through 4/1/13)

Resigned office 11/19/12
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04/03/03

04/02/02

04/05/01

04/11/00

04/06/99

04/07/98

04/01/97

04/03/96

04/05/95

04/06/94

04/07/93

04/07/92

07/30/91

04/02/91

04/03/90

04/04/89

03/15/88

Carlton B. Moore
Cindi Hutchinson
Gloria F. Katz
Tim Smith
Carlton B. Moore
John E. Aurelius
Tim Smith

Jack Latona
Carlton B. Moore
John E. Aurelius
Cary Keno

Jack Latona

Carlton B. Moore

Douglas Danziger
Jim Naugle
Carlton B. Moore

Douglas Danziger

III

v

II

III

II

v

III

II

v

III

v

III

Resigned office 03/16/99

Interim term effective
07/30/91 through 04/06/92

First District Commissioner
Vice Mayor appointment
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